Page1-6
Milestone Semiconductor Inc.
120V高压开关模式LED色温调节器
A fabless company serves market with technology innovation
MST1028
 引脚定义
1
2

A fabless company serves market with technology innovation
MST1028
 订货信息
Part Number Package Marking
MST1028SF SOP-8 CEY①W②X③
Remark: ①Y=Production Year, for example (5=2015)
         ②W=Production Week, for example (A=first week, B=second week, a=twenty-seventh week)
             ③X=Internal identification number
 封装尺寸
SOP-8
                      Top View                             Side View
Side View                            Detail A
Symbol
Dimensions in Millimeters Dimensions in Inches
Min Nom Max Min Nom Max
A --- --- 1.75 --- --- 0.069
A1 0.1 --- 0.25 0.04 --- 0.1
A2 1.25 --- --- 0.049 --- ---
C 0.1 0.2 0.25 0.0075 0.008 0.01
D 4.7 4.9 5.1 0.185 0.193 0.2
E 3.7 3.9 4.1 0.146 0.154 0.161
H 5.8 6.0 6.2 0.228 0.236 0.244
Page6-6
Milestone Semiconductor Inc.
120V高压开关模式LED色温调节器
A fabless company serves market with technology innovation
MST1028
 包装信息
Note: Carrier Tape Dimension, Reel Size and Packing Minimum is for reference only.
L 0.4 --- 1.27 0.015 --- 0.05
b 0.31 0.41 0.51 0.012 0.016 0.02
e 1.27  (BSC)
0.05  (BSC)
 y --- --- 0.1 --- --- 0.004
θ 0° --- 8° 0° --- 8°
Package Type Carrier Width (W) Pitch (P) Reel Size(D) Packing Minimum
SOP-8 12.0±0.1 mm 8.0±0.1 mm 330±1 mm 3000pcs